—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Teacher 6-8
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
PE Teacher K-5

Community Day School Teacher

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Independent Study Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5

PE Teacher K-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Department

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Total Wages

$104,161
$101,412
$100,109
$93,543
$91,990
$91,390
$91,116
$89,680
$86,478
$85,937
$85,851
$85,475
$85,413
$85,032
$84,556
$84,100
$83,787
$83,247
$83,082
$82,988
$82,529
$82,524
$82,186
$81,619
$80,270
$78,871
$78,608
$78,471
$78,033
$77,527
$76,885



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher TK-5

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Music Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$76,504
$76,127
$75,858
$73,375
$72,958
$70,418
$69,593
$67,109
$66,060
$65,668
$65,624
$64,138
$64,058
$63,092
$62,642
$60,757
$60,359
$60,096
$59,922
$59,840
$59,572
$59,445
$58,772
$57,884
$57,432
$56,947
$55,813
$55,638
$55,616
$55,248
$54,874
$54,616



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$53,223
$47,637
$32,590
$31,477
$30,286
$27,558
$27,065
$23,544

$1,818



