	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher 6-8		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$104,161
2.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$101,412
3.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,109
4.	Teacher 6-8		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$93,543
5.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$91,990
6.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$91,390
7.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$91,116
8.	PE Teacher K-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$89,680
9.	Community Day School Teacher		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$86,478
10.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,937
11.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,851
12.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,475
13.	Independent Study Teacher		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,413
14.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,032
15.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,556
16.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,100
17.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,787
18.	Teacher 6-8		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,247
19.	Ed Specialist Teacher		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,082
20.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$82,988
21.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$82,529
22.	PE Teacher K-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$82,524
23.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$82,186
24.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$81,619
25.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$80,270
26.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$78,871
27.	Teacher 6-8		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$78,608
28.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$78,471
29.	Teacher TK-5		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$78,033
30.	Teacher 6-8		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$77,527
31.	Ed Specialist Teacher		Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$76,885

32.	Ed Specialist Teacher	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$76,504
33.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$76,127
34.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$75,858
35.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$73,375
36.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$72,958
37.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$70,418
38.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$69,593
39.	Ed Specialist Teacher	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$67,109
40.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$66,060
41.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$65,668
42.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$65,624
43.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$64,138
44.	Ed Specialist Teacher	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$64,058
45.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$63,092
46.	Ed Specialist Teacher	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$62,642
47.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$60,757
48.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$60,359
49.	Music Teacher	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$60,096
50.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$59,922
51.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$59,840
52.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$59,572
53.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$59,445
54.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$58,772
55.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,884
56.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,432
57.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$56,947
58.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$55,813
59.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$55,638
60.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$55,616
61.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$55,248
62.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$54,874
63.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementary	Teacher	\$54,616

64.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$53,223
65.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$47,637
66.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$32,590
67.	Ed Specialist Teacher	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$31,477
68.	Ed Specialist Teacher	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$30,286
69.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$27,558
70.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$27,065
71.	Teacher TK-5	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$23,544
72.	Teacher 6-8	Palermo Union Elementar	y Teacher	\$1,818